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1. Eastern Indiana Development District (EIDD) 
Counties: Randolph, Henry, Wayne, Rush, Fayette & Union 
Nancy Kinder, Director 
1201 Race Street, Room 109 
New Castle, IN  47362 
Phone:  765-521-0931 
Fax:  765-521-6971 
Email:  nkinder@eidd.org 
Website:  www.eidd.org 
 

2. Evansville Metropolitan Planning Organization (EMPO) 
Counties:  Vanderburgh, Warrick, Posey & Gibson 
Brad Mills, Director 
1 Northwest Martin Luther King Blvd, Room 316 
Civic Center Complex 
Evansville, IN  47708 
Phone:  812-436-7833 
Fax:  812-436-7834 
Email:  bmills@EMPOmpo.com 
Website:  www.evansvillempo.com 
 

3. Indiana 15 Regional Planning Commission (Indiana 15) 
Counties:  Pike, Dubois, Orange, Spencer, Perry & Crawford 
Lisa Gehlhausen, Director 
221 E. First Street 
Ferdinand, IN  47532 
Phone:  812-367-8455 
Fax:  812-367-8171 
Email:  lisa@ind15.org 
Website:  www.ind15rpc.org 
 

4. Kankakee-Iroquois Regional Planning Commission (KIRPC) 
Counties:  Newton, Jasper, Starke, Pulaski, White & Benton 
Edwin Buswell, Director 
115 E. 4th Street, P.O. Box 127 
Monon, IN  47959-0127 
Phone:  219-253-6658 
Fax:  219-253-6659 
Email:  ebuswell@urhere.net 
Website:  www.kipc.net 
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5. Madison County Council of Governments (MCCOG) 
County:  Madison 
Jerrold Bridges, Director 
16 East 9th Street, Suite 100 
Anderson, IN  46016 
Phone:  765-641-9482 
Fax:  765-641-9486 
Email:  jbridges@mccog.net 
Website:  www.mccog.net 
 

6. Michiana Area Council of Governments (MACOG) 
Counties:  St. Joseph, Elkhart, Marshall & Kosciusko 
Sandra Seanor, Director 
227 W. Jefferson Blvd., Room 1120 
South Bend, IN  46601 
Phone:  574-287-1829 
Fax:  574-287-1840 
Email:  sseanor@macog.com 
Website:  www.macog.com 

 
7. Northeastern Indiana Regional Coordinating Council (NIRCC) 

Counties:  Allen & DeKalb 
Dan Avery, Director 
1 Main Street, Room 630 
Fort Wayne, IN 46802-1804 
Phone:  260-449-7309 
Fax:  260-449-7682 
Email:  dan.avery@co.allen.in.us 
Website:  www.co.allen.in.us 
 

8. Region 3A Development District (Region 3A) 
Counties:  LaGrange, Steuben, Noble, Whitley & Huntington 
Dave Koenig, Director 
217 Fairview Blvd. 
Kendallville, IN  46755 
Phone:  260-347-4714 
Fax:  260-347-4718 
Email:  dgee@region3a.org 
Website:  www.region3a.org 
 

9. River Hills Economic Development District and Regional Planning Commission (River Hills) 
Counties:  Washington, Scott, Clark, Floyd & Harrison 
Jill Saegesser, Director 
300 Spring Street, Suite 2A 
Jeffersonville, IN  47130 
Phone:  812-288-4624 
Fax:  812-288-8105 
Email:  jsaegesser@riverhills.cc 
Website:  www.riverhills.cc 
 

10. Southeastern Indiana Regional Planning Commission (SIRPC) 
Counties:  Decatur, Franklin, Jennings, Ripley, Dearborn, Jefferson, Ohio & Switzerland 
Susan Craig, Director 
406 U.S. Hwy. 50, P.O. Box 765 
Versailles, IN  47042 
Phone:  812-689-5505 
Fax:  812-689-3526 
Email:  susan.craig@sirpc.org 
Website:  www.sirpc.org 
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11. Southern Indiana Development Commission (SIDC) 

Counties:  Greene, Knox, Daviess, Martin & Lawrence 
Greg Jones, Director 
P.O. Box 442 
Loogootee, IN  47553 
Phone:  812-295-3707 
Fax:  812-295-3717 
Email:  gejones@sidc.cc 
Website:  www.sidc.cc 

 
12. TAPCTC 

Counties:  Tippecanoe 
Sallie Dell Fahey, Director 
20 N. 3rd Street 
Lafayette, IN  47901 
Phone:  765-423-9242 
Fax:  765-423-9154 
Email:  sfahey@tippecanoe.in.gov 
Website:  www.county.tippecanoe.in.gov/apc 

 
13. West Central Indiana Economic Development District (WCEIDD) 

Counties:  Vermillion, Sullivan, Vigo, Clay, Parke & Putnam 
Merv Nolot, Director 
1718 Wabash Ave., P.O. Box 359 
Terre Haute, IN  47808-0359 
Phone:  812-238-1561 
Fax:  812-238-1564 
Email:  rhinsenkamp@westcentralin.com 
Website:  www.westcentralin.com 
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